
SMART Goal:

Objectives: Understand the four stages of habits​
Learn strategies to implement good habits and break bad habits ​
Apply habit principles to Healthy Lifestyle Program ​
Create an action plan for getting back on track with good habits​

Healthy Lifestyle Program
Module 6: Lasting Habits

Four Stages of Habit Loops

Cue

Craving

Response

Reward

Example of a Habit
Loop

Strategies

Application



Habit 1:
___________

Habit 2:
___________

Habit 3:
___________

Habit 4:
___________

Habit 5:
___________

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

 Habit Tracker
Utilize the habit tracker to fill in habits you hope to develop and

keep track of your progress by filling in the check-boxes. 


